Technical Specifications
Pump Output 50–2,200 ml/min
@ 40 psi |2,5 bar
Filter Area 200 to 400 cm2
Tank Volume 500 ml
Min. Operating Volume <20 ml
Max. System Pressure 58 psi |4 bar
Connections Luer

Standards and Codes
All components comply with CE, EPL and CSA.
Ordering Information
Sartoflow Slice 200 17525SYS-BT1
Benchtop System (120V)
Sartoflow Slice 200 17525SYS-BT2
Benchtop System (220V)
3 Pack of Pressure 17525SP-01
Transmitters
Spare parts kit 17525SP-02
(replacement leur
valves and fittings)
Air Filter
Air